Z300
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 25-Apr-17 1 Document Number: 21007
For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Industrial Axial Cemented Leaded Wirewound Resistors
The Z300 series, is the perfect choice for high power, high

(1) For bulk packing, defined width is end-to-end length and not inner tape width
PACKAGING
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PACKAGING
STYLE WIDTH PITCH DIMENSIONS
Z301
21 A1 G53 1000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 53 mm 5 mm 324 mm x 79 mm x 75 mm
D2 R2 R53 2000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
in a reel 53 mm 5 mm 260 mm x 260 mm x 95 mm
ZDA0411 41 A1 G73 1000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 73 mm 5 mm 324 mm x 101 mm x 64 mm
ZDV0411 40 A2 G73 2000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box  - 12.7 mm 334 mm x 157 mm x 53 mm
Z302
2C AC G53 500 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 53 mm 5 mm 324 mm x 82 mm x 49 mm
24 A4 G53 4000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 53 mm 5 mm 380 mm x 75 mm x 170 mm
25 A4 G63 4000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 63 mm 5 mm 380 mm x 85 mm x 200 mm
4C AC G73 500 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 73 mm 5 mm 324 mm x 101 mm x 49 mm
6C AC G83 500 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 83 mm 10 mm 324 mm x 111 mm x 75 mm
D2 R2 R53 2000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
in a reel 53 mm 5 mm 260 mm x 260 mm x 95 mm
H1 R1 R83 1000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
in a reel 83 mm 10 mm 260 mm x 260 mm x 125 mm
LC LC 500 Bulk Packing 94 mm (1)  - 225 mm x 140 mm x 140 mm
Z303
2C AC G53 500 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 53 mm 5 mm 324 mm x 79 mm x 75 mm
6C AC G83 500 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 83 mm 10 mm 324 mm x 111 mm x 90 mm
LC LC 500 Bulk Packing 94 mm (1)  - 225 mm x 140 mm x 140 mm
D1 R1 R53 1000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
in a reel 53 mm 10 mm 260 mm x 260 mm x 125 mm
H1 R1 R83 1000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
in a reel 83 mm 10 mm 260 mm x 260 mm x 95 mm
Z305
6A AA G83 100 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 83 mm 10 mm 324 mm x 111 mm x 75 mm
6B AB G83 250 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 83 mm 10 mm 324 mm x 111 mm x 75 mm
HC RC R83 500 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
in a reel 83 mm 10 mm 260 mm x 260 mm x 125 mm
Z306
6B AB G83 250 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 83 mm 10 mm 324 mm x 111 mm x 75 mm
HC RC R83 500 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
in a reel 83 mm 10 mm 260 mm x 260 mm x 125 mm
Z307 LJ LJ 200 Bulk Packing 120 mm (1)  - 225 mm x 140 mm x 140 mm
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Z300
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 25-Apr-17 3 Document Number: 21007
For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Part Number: Z32041411509K2C000
TYPE TCR / MATERIAL VALUE TOLERANCE
CODE
PACKAGING
CODE SPECIAL
Z310309 = Z301
ZDA0411 = ZDA0411
ZDV0411 = ZDV0411
Z320414 = Z302
Z330617 = Z303
Z350922 = Z305